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Kleine ring

      Datum Vrijdag 08-06-2018

Houbraken J

285,800

Plaatsnummer

Eerlings R

Hensen M

DE WALVISSERS HAMONT VZW

      Soort wedstrijd Open Enkel KR

Gewicht

      Visplaats

Billen M

Naam

46,860

38,220

1
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59,620

31,600

25,160
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